

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NH → Samegar Haat To Harizan Tola Panchayat Sima is
Bahadurganj block.

R. M. D. KISHAN GANTY-1 DIVISION

R. M. D. BAHADURGANTY SUB-DIVISION

Agency → Sarvaminidam Infra projects Pvt Ltd. 315/
Bajapuram

Measurement Book

1st year Maintenance bill

86

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Maintenance of Road from				
	Samesar Haat To Harnigar				
	Tala Panchayat Sima Tak.				
	in Bahadurganj Block (MMGSY)				
Agg No:-	152/MMGSY/SBD/2020-21.				
Agency:-	Sarmindam Infra Project Pvt. Ltd.				
Date of Start:-	02/07/2020.				
Actual Date of completion:-	26/03/2022				
1st year Maintenance period:-	27/03/2022 to 26/03/2023.				
Date of entry:-					

Record Measurements

① Restoration of Road cuts / Berms with soil. masonry etc - - - - -

$$2 \times 2.200 \times 1.500 \times 1.000 = 6.900 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 1.900 \times 1.500 \times 1.000 = 2.85 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 1.200 \times 1.500 \times 1.000 = 7.20 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 1.500 \times 1.500 \times 1.000 = 6.750 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 2.000 \times 1.500 \times 1.000 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2.400 \times 1.500 \times 1.000 = 7.20 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 1.100 \times 1.500 \times 1.000 = 1.65 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 50.55 \text{ m}^3$$

② Making up of Berms / Shoulders

stripping excess soil - - - - -

$$10 \times 2.500 \times 1.500 = 37.50 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

88

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Road cuts/Berms with sand masonry — — —					
50.55 M ³ (vide TMBP-86)					
@RS- 374.20/M ³ =RS —					19927.00
② Making up of Berms / Shoulders stripping — — —					
452.85 M ² (vide page-87)					
@RS- 58.97/M ² =RS —					26669.00 26869.00
③ Patch repair over Pot holes with 20mm Premix carpet — — —					
22.04 M ² (vide page-87)					
@RS- 220.11/M ² =RS —					4851.00
④ Maintenance of C/D works (HP- adverts — — —					
1.0 Nos (vide page-87)					
@RS- 1130.67/Nos=RS —					1131.00
⑤ Maintenance of Road signs —					
0.160 KM (vide TMBP-87)					
@RS- 1077.82/KM=RS —					172.00
⑥ Maintenance of 20mm & KM Stone —					
0.190 KM (vide TMBP-87)					
@RS- 570.89/KM=RS —					108.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees of shrubs — — —					

Continuation

Material Statement	
① B/W:-	152.30 M ³ @ RS- 33.00/M ³ = RS:- 5026.00/-
② Crushed Stone:-	0.595 M ³ @ RS 553.32/M ³ = RS- 329.00/-
③ Crushed Sand -	0.132 M ³ @ RS- 97.14/M ³ = RS- 13.00/-
④ Bitumen (S-90) :-	Total M. cost:- 5368.00 S. fee 10% of M. cost:- 537.00 ⑤ emulsion (RS-1) :-
④ Bitumen (S-90) :-	30.85 kg
⑤ emulsion (RS-1) :-	6.700 kg
Sub 26.823 AE 14 23 (8) m³ T^l	